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June, 2021 

Sunday, June 27, 2021 ........................ Grand Session Farewell Breakfast, Jefferson City 

Sunday, June 27, 2021 ........................ Missouri Rainbow Grand Assembly, Springfield, MO 

July, 2021 

Friday, July 9, 2021 .............................. EGGC Meeting 

Sunday, July 11, 2021 .......................... Boot Camp Workshop: 9am, Jefferson City Lodge 

August, 2021 

August 1-7, 2021 .................................. Supreme Session: Hampton, Virginia 

Saturday, August 14, 2021 ................... Grand Deputies Virtual Meeting: 11am 

Saturday, August 21, 2021 ................... Bethel Council Virtual Town Hall: 11am 

September, 2021 

Saturday, September 11, 2021 ............ EGGC Meeting 

Saturday, September 18, 2021 ............ Lincoln/Truman HIKE: Bud Weil Memorial Park, Fenton 

Saturday, September 18, 2021 ............ Singing at the Ballgame: 6:15pm at Busch Stadium, STL  

September 26-27, 2021 ....................... Missouri Grand Lodge, Columbia 

October, 2021 

Saturday, October 23, 2021 ................. Miss Missouri/Jr. Miss Missouri Pageant:  St. John’s UCC 

Sunday, October 24, 2021 ................... MJD Empowering Service: Virtual Event 

November, 2021 

Saturday, November 6, 2021 ............... Mad Hatter’s Gala: 6pm at STL Scottish Rite.  

Saturday, November 14, 2021 ............. Missouri OES Grand Chapter, Jefferson City 

Saturday, November 27, 2021 ............. EGGC Meeting 

Saturday, November 27, 2021 ............. Thanksgiving Ball: KC. More TBA 

December, 2021 

Sunday, December 5, 2021 ................. Virtual SLALOC Spirit Pageant 

January, 2022 

Saturday, January 8, 2022 ................... MOJDI Virtual Town Hall: 11am 

Saturday, January 15, 2022 ................. Finance Meeting 

Saturday, January 15, 2022 ................. Miss Missouri 2019-2021 Reception: Bethel #4 STL. 4pm 

Saturday, January 29, 2022 ................. EGGC Meeting 

February, 2022 

February 18-20, 2022 ........................... Working Women’s Survival Show: St. Charles 

Mom Katie Underwood, GG Dad Chris Lindner, AGG Megan Kemery, GBHQ 



  

March, 2022 

Saturday, March 5, 2022 ...................... Bethel #43 OV: 12pm at Fenton Masonic Temple 

Saturday, March 5, 2022 ...................... GG & AGG Reception: Bethel #12, STL. More TBA 

Sunday, March 6, 2022 ........................ Bethel #36 OV: 1pm at Samaritan Masonic Temple 

Monday, March 7, 2022 ....................... Bethel #47 OV: 7pm at Beacon Masonic Temple 

Tuesday, March 8, 2022 ...................... Bethel #60 OV: 7pm at Jackson Masonic Temple 

Wednesday, March 9, 2022 ................. Bethel #19 OV: 7:15pm at Webster Groves Masonic Temple 

Thursday, March 10, 2022 ................... Bethel #56 OV: 7pm at Pauldingville Lodge 

Friday, March 11, 2022 ........................ Bethel #44 OV: 7pm at Meramec Masonic Temple 

Saturday, March 12, 2022 .................... Bethel #32 OV: 10am at Bridgeton Masonic Temple 

Saturday, March 12, 2022 .................... Bethel #4 OV: 1pm at Rose Hill Masonic Temple 

Saturday, March 12, 2022 .................... Bethel #49 OV: 4pm at Crestwood-Euclid Temple 

Sunday, March 13, 2022 ...................... EGGC Meeting 

March 26-27, 2022 ............................... Mini-Session: DoubleTree by Hilton Hotel, Springfield 

Sunday, March 27, 2022 ...................... Statewide Initiation: Springfield 

April, 2022 

Saturday, April 9, 2022 ......................... Bethel #1 OV: 11am at Swope Park Masonic Temple 

Saturday, April 9, 2022 ......................... Bethel #33 OV: 3pm at Clay Masonic Temple 

Sunday, April 10, 2022 ......................... Bethel # 7 OV: 11am at Rising Sun Masonic Lodge 

Sunday, April 10, 2022 ......................... Bethel #29 OV: 2pm at Independence Masonic Temple 

Saturday, April 16, 2022 ....................... Bethel Council Virtual Town Hall: 11am 

Saturday, April 23, 2022 ....................... MOJDI Movie Day: 10:30am at Ronnie’s Theater, STL  

Wednesday, April 27, 2022 .................. Bethel #15 OV: 7pm at Warrensburg Masonic Temple 

Saturday, April 30, 2022 ....................... GGC Trivia Night: 6pm at St. John’s Evangelical UCC, STL 

May, 2022 

Sunday, May 1, 2022 ........................... EGGC Meeting 

Saturday, May 7, 2022 ......................... Mid-America HIKE: KC. More TBA 

Saturday, May 14, 2022 ....................... GBHQ Reception: Bethel #1, KC. More TBA 

Saturday, May 14, 2022 ....................... GB Bingo Night: Bethel #1, KC. More TBA 

May 27-30, 2022 .................................. Missouri DeMolay Conclave: Jefferson City 

June, 2022 

Friday, June 3, 2022 ............................ Bethel #12 OV: 7:15 p.m. at Meridian Masonic Temple 

Saturday, June 4, 2021 ........................ GB Quarter Auction: STL. More TBA 

Sunday, June 12, 2022 ........................ EGGC Meeting 

Wednesday, June 22, 2022 ................. Grand Session Committee Meeting: Jefferson City 

Thursday, June 23, 2022 ..................... Grand Session Formal Opening: Jefferson City 

Friday, June 24, 2022 .......................... Grand Bethel Meeting/Installation: Jefferson City 

Saturday, June 25, 2022 ...................... GGC Meeting/Installation: Jefferson City 


